Wiring Devices  |  02
Wiring Devices
Classy, Simplicity,
Luxurious modern,
European
02  |  LSIS
 Socket (Outlet)  Socket
Wiring Devices

91 LSLB2-60A 0665000915
42  |  LSIS
Order code
Wiring Devices  |  43
No. Products Type Description Code
92
 Distribution
boards
(Pretty)
LSLB2
LSLB2-09AB 0665001015
93 LSLB2-12AB 0665001115
94 LSLB2-16AB 0665001215
95 LSLB2-20AB 0665001315
96 LSLB2-24AB 0665001415
97 LSLB2-32AB 0665001515
98 LSLB2-40AB 0665001615
99 LSLB2-48AB 0665001715
100 LSLB2-60AB 0665001815
101 LSLB2-09AM 0665001915
102 LSLB2-12AM 0665002015
103 LSLB2-16AM 0665002115
104 LSLB2-20AM 0665002215
105 LSLB2-24AM 0665002315
106 LSLB2-32AM 0665002415
107 LSLB2-40AM 0665002515
108 LSLB2-48AM 0665002615
109 LSLB2-60AM 0665002715
110 LSLB2-09ABM 0665002815
111 LSLB2-12ABM 0665002915
112 LSLB2-16ABM 0665003015
113 LSLB2-20ABM 0665003115
114 LSLB2-24ABM 0665003215
115 LSLB2-32ABM 0665003315
116 LSLB2-40ABM 0665003415
117 LSLB2-48ABM 0665003515
118 LSLB2-60ABM 0665003615
Wiring Devices  |  43
1  |  LSIS
ⓒ 2004.04 LSIS Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / (08) 2019. 09 Human Power2019. 09
•For your safety, please read user's manual thoroughly before operating.